MTS-360 Through shaft
contactless sensor
� Linearity: ±1% absolute (0.5% upon request)
� Simple & Robust Magnetic Design
� Programmable Angular Range from 15 to 360 Degrees
  (without dead band)
� Programmable Linear Transfer Characteristic
(some positive slopes & one negative slope can be

prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
MTS360: HOW TO ORDER
0º                       90º                        180º                       270º                    360º
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
A-
A =  Analogic
P = PWM
S = SPI
MTS360
Output
1
Type
1 = simple
2 = redundant
3 = full redundancy
W
- =  None
W  = switch
2 = 2 switches
Switch
360
ERA
015
016
...
360
(from 15º to 360º)
(See note 2)(See note 1)
0001
Output
function
0000
0001
0002
0003
-- - -
(See note 3)
NOTES:
(1)
(3)
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
Example:
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
SERIES  -  DRAWING NUMBER(16 digits) - REST OF HOW TO ORDER
MTS360-123456-----------1P---XXX-0008-E-800
123456 is the drawing number (if necessary)
Non redundant 800 Hz. PWM output
Special angle